Coaches:

Cortland

Girls Varsity Basketball
2025 - 2026

e Janice Meyer, Head Coach

Players (8)

NUMBER NAME

24 Gabriella Brown

14 Emma Casey

2 Brooklyn Gambitta

11 Nora Gambitta

13 Emma Marks

3 Zee-Anna Sweat-Rice
21 Lillian Tinker

5 Ava Turner

GRADE

12
10
10
11
12
12
12
11

Athletics Director: Tiffany Beam
Assistant: Peggy Partigianoni

8 Valley View Dr
Cortland, NY, 13045
(607) 758-4115
www.cortlandschools.org
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